
WOUB-DT

Report date: 07/01/2020 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:51:19 From: 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 1

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: *UN *

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_AIRCLAWS052 AJ UN AIRCLAWS 00:15:00 05/28/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_AIRCLAWS052 0000/00 07/01/20 YYYYYYY

Sun 06/07/2020 at 09:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #009H

Sun 06/07/2020 at 10:16:12:11 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #009H

Sun 06/07/2020 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #010H

Sun 06/07/2020 at 10:59:30:02 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #010H

This item appeared 4 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATHCHILDREN AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CHILDREN SERVICES 00:15:00 01/25/16 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATHCHILDREN 0000/00 12/11/20 NYYYYYN

Wed 06/03/2020 at 15:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #122H

Thu 06/04/2020 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #703H

Fri 06/05/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5950H

Tue 06/09/2020 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #4914H

Thu 06/11/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KETO DIET WITH DR JOSH AXE #000$

Fri 06/12/2020 at 15:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #109H

Tue 06/16/2020 at 16:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #105H

Fri 06/19/2020 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LET S GO LUNA! #130H

Fri 06/19/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5952H

Mon 06/22/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2418H

Thu 06/25/2020 at 14:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #208H

Fri 06/26/2020 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #4926H

Mon 06/29/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #133H

Mon 06/29/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2419H

This item appeared 14 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ACVB0120 AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CONVENTION & VISIT 00:15:00 01/20/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_ACVB0120 0000/00 12/28/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 06/01/2020 at 21:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RED, WHITE AND ROCK (MY MUSIC) #000$

Mon 06/08/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000$

Mon 06/15/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2416H

Mon 06/22/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2418H

Mon 06/29/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2419H

This item appeared 5 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS
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--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATOMIC1219 AJ UN ATOMIC CREDIT UNION 00:15:00 12/16/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATOMIC1219 0000/00 07/01/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 06/01/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE CIVIL WAR #000$

Tue 06/02/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST OF THE BREED #000$

Wed 06/03/2020 at 21:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KETO DIET WITH DR JOSH AXE #000$

Fri 06/05/2020 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #602H

Fri 06/05/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FLEETWOOD MAC: THE DANCE #000$

Sat 06/06/2020 at 06:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #207H

Sat 06/06/2020 at 21:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGHWAYMEN LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM #000

Sun 06/07/2020 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #131H

Sun 06/07/2020 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LET S GO LUNA! #113H

Sun 06/07/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DOWNTON ABBEY SEASON 6 ON MASTERPIECE #4607

Mon 06/08/2020 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #304H

Mon 06/08/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NITTY GRITTY DIRT BAND: 50 YEARS AND CIRCLIN BACK

Thu 06/11/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WINGS OVER GRAND CANYON #000$

Fri 06/12/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #906H

Fri 06/12/2020 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEE GEES ONE FOR ALL TOUR - LIVE IN AUSTRALIA 1989

Sat 06/13/2020 at 06:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #801H

Sat 06/13/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KETO DIET WITH DR JOSH AXE #000$

Sun 06/14/2020 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RICK STEVES EUROPE #810H

Sun 06/14/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MODUS #207H

Mon 06/15/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #2005H

Mon 06/15/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2118H

Wed 06/17/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPY IN THE WILD, A NATURE MINISERIES #101H

Wed 06/17/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2253H

Fri 06/19/2020 at 20:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #351H

Sat 06/20/2020 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARDEN SMART #5808H

Sat 06/20/2020 at 15:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC WOODWORKING #107H

Sat 06/20/2020 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #3925H

Sun 06/21/2020 at 12:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE HOUR #1815H

Sun 06/21/2020 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RICK STEVES EUROPE #811H

Sun 06/21/2020 at 15:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE #2916H

Tue 06/23/2020 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12857H

Tue 06/23/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TONI MORRISON: AMERICAN MASTERS #3209H

Wed 06/24/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2258H

Thu 06/25/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2259H

Fri 06/26/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12860H

Sat 06/27/2020 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #406H

Sat 06/27/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4411H

Sun 06/28/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #103H

Sun 06/28/2020 at 20:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5029H

Tue 06/30/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: POV #3302H

This item appeared 40 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_FLOOR0817 AJ UN CARPET ONE FLOOR & MOORE 00:15:00 09/03/17 SMTWTFS

AUN_FLOOR0817 0000/00 08/30/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 06/01/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE CIVIL WAR #000$
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Wed 06/03/2020 at 21:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KETO DIET WITH DR JOSH AXE #000$

Fri 06/05/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5950H

Sat 06/06/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST OF THE BREED #000$

Mon 06/08/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000$

Wed 06/10/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4612$

Thu 06/11/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KETO DIET WITH DR JOSH AXE #000$

Fri 06/12/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5951H

Sun 06/14/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5027H

Mon 06/15/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2416H

Wed 06/17/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPY IN THE WILD, A NATURE MINISERIES #101H

Thu 06/18/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1221H

Fri 06/19/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2255H

Sun 06/21/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5028H

Mon 06/22/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2021H

Tue 06/23/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2257H

Fri 06/26/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4418H

Sat 06/27/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST TANGO IN HALIFAX #205H

Sun 06/28/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5029H

Mon 06/29/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2419H

Tue 06/30/2020 at 22:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #353H

This item appeared 21 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_GOLDS1119 AJ UN GOLDSBERRY WEALTH STRATEGIES 00:15:00 12/05/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_GOLDS1119 0000/00 10/31/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 06/01/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12841H

Thu 06/04/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12844H

Thu 06/04/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ICONIC WOMEN OF COUNTRY #000$

Fri 06/05/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TALK - RACE IN AMERICA #000H

Sun 06/07/2020 at 22:09:48:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEE GEES ONE FOR ALL TOUR - LIVE IN AUSTRALIA 1989

Tue 06/09/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12847H

Thu 06/11/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12849H

Thu 06/11/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATIONAL PARKS: AMERICA S BEST IDEA #101H

Sun 06/14/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PRINCE ALBERT: A VICTORIAN HERO REVEALED #000H

Sun 06/14/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5027H

Fri 06/19/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12855H

Fri 06/19/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2255H

Sun 06/21/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LUCY WORSLEY S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS #101H

Sun 06/21/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5028H

Tue 06/23/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12857H

Thu 06/25/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12859H

Fri 06/26/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2260H

Sun 06/28/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LUCY WORSLEY S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS #102H

Sun 06/28/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5029H

Mon 06/29/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12861H

Tue 06/30/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12862H

This item appeared 21 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.
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Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HVBANK0418 AJ UN HOCKING VALLEY BANK 00:15:00 05/28/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_HVBANK0418 0000/00 07/01/20 YYYYYYY

Sun 06/07/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #009H

Sun 06/07/2020 at 10:16:27:11 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #009H

This item appeared 2 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_MPORT0918 AJ UN MARK PORTER AUTOPLEX 00:15:00 10/07/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_MPORT0918 0000/00 09/20/20 YYYYYYY

Tue 06/02/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST OF THE BREED #000$

Thu 06/04/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ICONIC WOMEN OF COUNTRY #000$

Fri 06/05/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FLEETWOOD MAC: THE DANCE #000$

Sat 06/06/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST OF THE BREED #000$

Sun 06/07/2020 at 17:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DOWNTON ABBEY SEASON 6 ON MASTERPIECE #4607

Mon 06/08/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000$

Wed 06/10/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4612$

Thu 06/11/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WINGS OVER GRAND CANYON #000$

Fri 06/12/2020 at 20:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEE GEES ONE FOR ALL TOUR - LIVE IN AUSTRALIA 1989

Mon 06/15/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICA IN BLACK AND BLUE 2020, A PBS NEWSHOUR WEE

Wed 06/17/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4009H

Thu 06/18/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATIONAL PARKS: AMERICA S BEST IDEA #102H

Fri 06/19/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #351H

Sat 06/20/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #111H

Mon 06/22/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2021H

Tue 06/23/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2257H

Wed 06/24/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2258H

Thu 06/25/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATIONAL PARKS: AMERICA S BEST IDEA #103H

Sat 06/27/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KATE #502H

Sun 06/28/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LUCY WORSLEY S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS #102H

Tue 06/30/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #606H

This item appeared 21 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_MARIETTAMEM AJ UN MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM 00:15:00 05/28/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_MARIETTAMEM 0000/00 07/01/20 YYYYYYY

Sat 06/06/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #007H

Sat 06/06/2020 at 10:19:26:20 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #007H

Sat 06/13/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #011H

Sat 06/13/2020 at 10:28:10:04 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #011H

This item appeared 4 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.
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Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_NORTHBANK05 AJ UN NORTH VALLEY BANK 00:15:00 05/28/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_NORTHBANK05 0000/00 07/01/20 YYYYYYY

Sun 06/14/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #013H

Sun 06/14/2020 at 10:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #013H

This item appeared 2 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_VCNB0520 AJ UN VINTON COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 00:15:01 05/28/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_VCNB0520 0000/00 07/01/20 YYYYYYY

Sat 06/13/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #012H

Sat 06/13/2020 at 10:43:15:14 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 2020 #012H

This item appeared 2 times between 06/01/2020 and 06/30/2020.


